
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

808X 
661 
911 
209 
617 
588 
216 
430 
212 
619 

2x 
118 
423 
167 
100 
443 
414 
177 
514 
845 

671 
256 
410 
898 
660 
675 

Name 

Gal Golan 
Haydn Meng 
Luis Ortiz 
Lucas Cantarelli 
Sean Vintinner 
Matthew Porter 
Preston Acuff 
Kristian Nunez 
Chris Denley 
Jojoe Dabalos 
Layne Pedersen 
Maurice Abanes 
Glen Carson 
Nicholas Telliard 
John Pecson 
Joshua Ferrer 
Joe Caudillo 
Ian Tam 
Jona Schuman 
Thomas Sands 

Gerry Gerardo 
Michael Bassani 
Jordan Diggs 
Christopher Rusteen 
Tommy Suh 
Adam Taylor 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Diff 

18.824 
20.093 
20.135 
20.805 
21.047 
22.155 
22.595 
22.776 
22.897 
31.761 
33.313 
33.600 
51.345 
53.794 

1:06.147 
1:16.621 
1:16.852 
1:29.979 
2:03.886 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:37.444 
11:56.268 
11:57.537 
11:57.579 
11:58.249 
11:58.491 
11:59.599 
12:00.039 
12:00.220 
12:00.341 
12:09.205 
12:10.757 
12:11.044 
12:28.789 
12:31.238 
12:43.591 
12:54.065 
12:54.296 
13:07.423 
13:41.330 

6:35.285 

Best Tm 

1:55.202 
1:56.839 
1:58.430 
1:57.074 
1:57.901 
1:57.737 
1:58.304 
1:56.796 
1:58.480 
1:57.167 
1:59.604 
1:59.685 
2:00.558 
2:02.810 
2:03.463 
2:04.575 
2:05.998 
2:05.525 
2:09.279 
2:12.188 

2:09.882 

Points 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
6 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 2:33:16 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

18.824 

Avg. Speed 

83.000 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.202 

Best Speed 

83.749 

Best Lap by 

808X - Gal Golan 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 1 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:54 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

10/19/2024 11:30 


